
Sunday Sunday, July 28, 2024 09:00 - 10:00

Monday Monday, July 29, 2024 08:00 - 09:00 Lessons 12:15-13:30
Visit NYC - Fifth Ave + 

Times Square + Broadway
17:30 - 19:30

Tuesday Tuesday, July 30, 2024 08:00 - 09:00 Lessons 12:15-13:30
Visit NYC - Empire State 

Building + Bryant Park
17:30 - 19:30

Wednesday Wednesday, July 31, 2024 08:00 - 09:00 Lessons 12:15-13:30
Visit NYC - Central Park + 

Metropolita Museum of Art

Thursday Thursday, August 1, 2024 08:00 - 09:00 Lessons 12:15-13:30
Visit NYC - The Vessel + 

High Line + Little Island
17:30 - 19:30

Friday Friday, August 2, 2024 08:00 - 09:00 Lessons & Certificate Ceremony 12:15-13:30
Visit NYC -  Statue of Liberty 

+ Ellis Island
17:30 - 19:30

Saturday Saturday, August 3, 2024 08:00 - 09:00

Sunday Sunday, August 4, 2024 09:00 - 10:00

Monday Monday, August 5, 2024 09:00 - 10:00

Tuesday Tuesday, August 6, 2024 09:00 - 10:00

Wednesday Wednesday, August 7, 2024 09:00 - 10:00

Thursday Thursday, August 8, 2024 09:00 - 10:00

Morning Breakfast Day Lunch AfternoonDate

FORDHAM + EAST COAST TOUR - SAMPLE TIMETABLE 2024

Bus to Philadelphia Tour of Philadelphia + Amish Country with Guide

Departure Day

Tour of Niagara Falls with Guide + Maid of the Mist

Sport Night

Farewell Party

Film Night

Dinner in NYC - Hard Rock Café

Evening

Arrival Day

Bus to Niagara Falls

Bus to Washington, D.C.

Tour of Washington with Guide

Dinner

Welcome Party


